Grafische analyse chromatogram 1010-01 Januari 2019

Data of Analysis

AbsorbUltra+
Sample no. 10-TH Sample name One A+ 4%
Sample type Water solution Batch CBD-5-6-a+42

Test date 20-1-219 — 22-1-2019

Analysis results

Cannabinoids

Result

CBD-A Cannabidiolic acid

CBD Cannabidiol

CBN Cannabinol

THC-A delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinolic acid
THC delta-9-Tetrahydrocannabinol

CBC Cannabichromene

Total CBD Total cannabidiol (CBD + CBD-A)
Total THC Total delta-9-THC (THC + THC-A)

0,92
3,76
0,01
0,00
0,01
0,02

4,68
0,01

Unit

Yow/w
Yow/w
Yow/w
Yow/w
Yow/w
Yow/w

%w/w
%w/w

_ Total THC, 0,01_CBN, 0,01 _ CBC, 0,02

Tested @ NOVA for Ultima Flora




